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Cohort 7 - Secondary — Shreveport/Bossier City

i Math Content Leader Training July 23, 2019
Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signaturey (¢ A
Airhart Lisa Grant Lisa.airhart@gpsb.org AN
Armstrong Whitney Morehouse Warmstrong@mpsb.us
Bailey Quintina Franklin meow? 1232@yahoo.com
Bass Knox Stephanie Franklin sbass@fpsb.us
Beavers Latonzia Red River Parish Ibeavers@rrbulldogs.com
L_Ba_mhe Jamie Webster Jamie.boothe@websterpsb.org
¢ Brown Delmon Caddo Parish dabrown@caddoschools.org
__C_éraway Ann City of Monroe Ann.caraway@mcschools.net
Cardin Jennifer Richland jcardin@richland.k12.1a.us
Carter Elsa Concordia ecarter@cpsbla.us
Ciark Christy Bossier christy.clark@bossierschools.org
Cubie Kwanza Concorda kcubie@cpsbla.us
Davis Martha Bossier martha.davis@bossierschools.org
" Garison Melissa Bossier Parish Melissa.garison@bossierschools.org M ’bqo_ﬁ___—..z ———|
Green Randy East Carroll Parish rgreen@e-carrolischools.org
Haastrup Antisha Claiborne Parish Antishahaastrup@gmail.com
“Hamilton Nancy Caddo nhamilton@caddoschools.org
Hammers Krystle Caddo Parish khammers@caddoschools.org
“Hendrix "7l Eldon Caddo Ehendrix@caddoschools.org
Horne Lakristal Monroe City Schools Lakristal. Horne@mcschools.net
Issac Akilah Natchitoches Parish Akilah.issac@nat.k12.la.us
Jarrell Sandra Caddo Parish skjarreli@caddoschools.org
Johnson Dorothy East Carroll djohnson@e-carrolischools.org o o~ =2
Johnson Letrell Caddo Parish Lmjohnson22@caddoschools.org =
Jones Sabrina District 3 sabrina.m.jones24@gmail.com .
Kirts Henry Red River Parish School hkirts@rrbulidogs.com > -
Kratzer Jessica Bossier Parish jessica.kratzer@bossierschools.org O ; ’dﬂ;"/ -
LaCaze John Red River jlacaze1@rrbulldogs.com 4 =
Lacey Mary Madison parish Mary lacey@madisonpsb.org
Leonard Kiley Lafayette Parish Kcleonard@lpssonline.com
Lloyd Ronda Richland rlloyd@richland.k12.1a.us
Loston Deidra Caddo dloston@caddoschoals.org
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Risa Caddo rdloveance@caddoschools.org ] A [” f ]
] Marler Tracy Grant tracy.marler@gpsb.org | A 7 IMW ey
| Martin ' Colby Webster colby martin@websterpsb.org J/-‘ —_—
I_Marze Stepheme Bossier Parish Schools Stephenie.marze@bossierschools.org N T, -—
Ej‘4a_"lf!’_s. I Angela Quachita Parish anash@opsb.nel =
! '\ncCIintoc-k_ _]';’:\_ﬁééla | DeSoto - -_aﬁgéia_mt;cl-im_@ae;aﬁs:b com ]
Iwcuu‘cheon AiI_R'cber‘n | Cadde " Trwn rwmccutcheon@caddoschools org
L LicGurk | | Katherine i Morehouse Panish | kmegwk@mpsbus ' _—_’;f& -
:_- iclecd | April | Morehouse - Apnlmc!eod@beekmanchaner org Y
:"ﬂgo ; Freddie Cadca Iredd.emnncoz@yahoo com
'_l‘.f‘liramomz | Steven Bosster - i 1" sleven miramontz@bossierschools.org
_Overby-Allen | Ky'ee Na:iﬁ_n_{éc;ﬁé's “koverbya001@gmail com )
. Parks ! Ryen | Frankhin Parish i rparks@ipsh us
i_i?dcr}a_r_d_s.l _!f_a_rvm__ | h.-‘.ac:sor.. o . l | marvin. nchardson@madtsunpsh oog |
; Fussell : Amy | LaSzie . " Arusseli@lasallepsb com
| _I?yssell | Jack | M?nm.e CiL_ L ] _Jack.Russell@mcsEhools net
' Smith | Tamekia i Caddo tsmith43@caddoschools.org
_'“EEH__'_'I__ nanda . Caddo Parish | Apwadcelles ’&.‘caddaschoois oy
Wiliams | Steph en | Winn Parish Swﬂhams@wmnpsb org
:_fc:[;ng _- Joa.[n | Morehouse ‘Parish — ]ocmnyoungGbeekmanchar‘.el org
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